Platz St-Nr. Vorname
1 1 Luis
2 2 Phil
3 6 Paul
4 12 Hanna
5 4 Collin
6 3 David Silvio
7 11  Tom
8 5 Marvin
9 9 Loris
10 17  Jean Paul
11 14  Alexander Kevin
12 23  Tom
13 16 Gina
14 8 Alexander
15 20 Jonas
16 10 Johann
17 15 Maik
18 18 Mette
19 0 0
20 0 0
21 0 0
22 0 0
23 0 0
24 0 0
25 0 0
26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
30 0 0

Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
Motorsport Service Meyer

HauptstraRe 12

22964 Steinburg / Mollhagen

Nachname

Burkhardt
Cericius
Woyand
Flatz

Krien

Kihn
Bergmann
Wortmann
Krumrey
Lobermeyer
Kroll
Barenfanger
Grunitz
Heynatz
Urbanski
Janf3en
Eggers
Rathjen

0
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Tel.: 04534 - 20 59 59/ 0179 - 820 85 84

Kartslalom

Ortsclub

AC Buchholzer Heiderin
MSC Trittau

MSC Bad Schwartau
MSC Trittau

MSC Trittau

MSC Trittau

MSC Bad Schwartau
MSC Trittau

MSC Geesthacht

MSC Geesthacht

HMC

AC Buchholzer Heiderin
MSC Trittau

MSC Bad Schwartau
OK Bergedorf

MSC Bad Schwartau
RSG Hamburg

MSC Geesthacht

0
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Klasse 2
Training Fehler
01:15,62 0
01:17,44 6
01:17,49 12
01:24,23 10
01:11,64 2
01:17,18 24
01:17,36 32
01:20,27 20
01:19,77 14
01:37,79 2
01:37,09 38
01:21,05 14
01:42,41 24
01:31,23 26
01:23,09 56
01:22,46 14
02:11,97 34
01:30,06 22
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0

1. Wertungslauf

01:14,70
01:13,77
01:15,94
01:19,13
01:13,69
01:16,38
01:20,15
01:17,10
01:20,62
01:34,50
01:25,79
01:19,40
01:24,05
01:20,55
01:21,00
01:18,13
01:59,69
01:33,93
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Fehler
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Eklrvoonwn
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2. Wertungslauf

01:13,99
01:04,16
01:17,61
01:18,34
01:14,78
01:13,88
01:23,76
01:17,27
01:22,43
01:30,15
01:37,71
01:20,29
01:32,55
01:25,09
01:28,89
01:18,61
01:26,14
01:48,28
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Fehler

[EnN
(ep]

20:14
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Gesamtzeit

02:30,69
02:31,93
02:35,55
02:39,47
02:40,47
02:42,26
02:47,91
03:06,37
03:07,05
03:10,65
03:13,50
03:13,69
03:20,60
03:29,64
03:47,89
03:50,74
04:09,83
04:28,21
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Slalomleiter:




